
8.—3.
Table H2.

List of Native Village Schools, with the Attendance of the Pupils for the Year 1923.
[In this list the schools are arranged according to regularity of attendance, shown in the last column.]
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Motiti Island
Manaia
Rangiawhia
Te Kao
Waitahanui
Whakarewarowa ..

Te Rawhiti
Matapihi
Te Haroto
Opputere
Wai-iti
Takahiwai
Tautoro
Te Waotu
Omanaia
Omaio
Omai'umutu
To Kotukutuku

12
52
28
59
37

130
28
43
17
22
65
41
47
43
47
79
79
34
50
48
62
30

■ 37
136
40
39
45
49
16
22
29
58
45
16
16
57

14
59
27
58
41

119
31
42
21
28
68
41
41
30
60
84
93
34
58
49
63
34
40

141
38
41
44
49
17
28
35
52
46

8
22
80
13
17
6!)
2!)
4!)
86
29
36

146
29
24
49
47
51
59
83
59
32
46
28

136
39
14
58
44
56
35
54
68
57
20
44
69

152
122
66
33
44
60
30
33

100
31
18
75
33
25

14-8
51-9
27-4
58-4
39-9

120-5
28-7
40-1
22-8
26-4
67-4
41-2
43-8
28-0
52-1
77-9
84-1
331
57-4
44-5
62-9
31-5
45-7

142-2
38-4
39-7
42-2
47-4
12-7

25-0
34-9
60-4
43-9

9-2
.16-1
75-5
13-0
17-4
74-1
28-4
46-7
87-9
25-3
32-0

133-6
29-9
22-4
49-2
43-4
59-7
56-3
88-6
59-6
31-2
44-7
30'I

141-0
48-6
12-5
63-3
46-7
66-5
86-9
50-9
70-7
51-4
22-5
44-5
(iti-ti

150-3
I Kill
67-2
30-6
Kit!
64-3
30-2
28-8

101-7
23-6
19-2
81-8
31-7
24-8

14-6
51-6
2li-(i

56-6
38-6

116-5
27-4
38-2
21-7
25-1
64-0
39-1
41-6
26-5
49-2
73-5
72-3
31-2
53-9
41-7
58-9
29-5
43-6

132-7
35-tl
36-9
39-2
II-I)
11-8
23-2
32-3
55-8
40-6

8-5
14-9
119-5
12-0
16-0
68-2
26-1
42-9
80-1
22-9
29-1

121-2
27-0
20-3
44-5
39-2
53-!)

50-7
79-6
53-5
27-8
39-9
26-8

125-5
38-9
111
56-3
41-5
59-0
32-7
47-8
02-6
85-5
19-9

39-3
58-8

132-3
102-8
59-1)
26-8
40-2
50-2
26-3
25-1
88-7
20-6
16-7
70-9
27-4
21-5

99-1
97-5
97-1
97-0
96-7
96-7
1)5-3
95-2
95-2
95-1
95-0
94-8
94-8
94-5
94-5
1)4-4
94-2
94-1
93-9
93-7
93-6
93-6
93-5
93-4
1)3-4
93-2
93-0
92-8
92-8
92-7
!)2-(i

92-5
92-5
92-4
92-3
!)2-()

92-0
92-0
1)2-0
91-9
91-8
911
90-9
90-8
90-7
90-6
90-6
90-4
90-3
90-3
90-1
89-8
89-8
89-1
89-1
89-1
89-0
89-0
88-9
88-9
88-8
88-7
88-7
88-6
88-5
88-5
88-4
88-2
88-2
88-0
87-11
87-8
87-7
87-4
87-4
87-2
87-1
87-1
87-1
87-0
86-7
86-4
86-3

Tuparoa
Pamapuria
Tokaanu
Parikino
Awarila
Tikitiki
Arowhenua
Taharoa
Waiomio
Torero
Waihua
Pamoana
Rangiahua
Waiowcka
Kokako
Mataoi-ii Bay(')
Kakanni
Hiruharama
Matahiwi(")
Okautete. •

Pukepoto
Karetu
Whakaki
Ranana
Wainiarama
Horoera
Rangitukia
Kaharoa
Kenana
Raukokoi'e
Taugoio
Whirinaki
Maraeroa
Manutahi
Ohaeawai(:1 )

Waiohnu
Te Ahuahu
Oromahoo
Ruatoki
Pipiriki
Rangiwaea
Maungatapu
To Reinga
Matata
Whakapara
Whareponga
Whangaruru
Paeroa
Te Whaiti
Tuhara
Waiomatatini
Kaikohe
TeTeko ..

Te Kaha
Whakawhitii-a
Kirioke
Whakarara
Waitapu
Matihetihe
Poroporo
Tanoa
Whangara( 4 )

Tokomaru Bay

16
74
26
47
74
23
24

128
29
24
50
51
59
56
98
64
29
42
33

143
59
11
66
47
70
41
43
65
50
14
46
61

152
109
71
30
54
47
31
24
92
17
23
75
31
24

Taemaro
Reporua

(») Closed March and June: quartern. (») Now school opened September quarter. ( 3 ) Closed June quurl ier. (') Closed March quarter.
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